
           
           2023/24 MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship

Round 1 - Salford Van Hire Neil Howard Stages - 4 November 2023
Round 2 - NHMC Cadwell Stages - 19 November 2023
Round 3 - Northside Truck & Van Donington Rally - 3 December 2023
Round 4 - MGJ Engineering Brands Hatch Stages - 20 January 2024
Round 5 - Snetterton Stage Rally - 10 February 2024
Round 6 - Lee Holland Stages - 3 March 2024
Round 7 - Northside Truck & Van Dukeries Rally - 17 March 2024
Round 8 - The Alan Healy Memorial Rally - 31 March 2024
Round 9 - Altratech SMC Stages - 14 April 2024

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Michael Igoe          Sproston                    60        60 
  2  John Griffiths        Edwinstowe                  57        57 
  3  Jason Wilson          Wrexham                     56        56 
  4  Kiaran Hankin         Leyland                     54        54 
  5  Alasdair Stables      Leicester                   53        53 
  6  Philip House          Harrogate                   52        52 
  7  Paul Murro            Hambleton                   51        51 
  8  Martin Hodgson        Wakefield                   50        50 
  9  Joshua Davey          Truro                       49        49 
 10= James Garner          Leicester                   47        47 
 10= Tony Robinson         West Sussex                 47        47 
 12  Joseph Duffy          Poole                       45        45 
 13  Stephen Sawley        Spennymoor                  44        44 
 14  Ian Jarvis            Little Hatfield             43        43 
 15  Paul Sheard           Congleton                   42        42 
 16  David Hill            Heswall                     41        41 
 17  Justin Middleton      Bicester                    40        40 
 18  Kay Thompson          Sandbach                    39        39 
 19  Alex Stubbs           Knutsford                   38        38 
 20  Paul Gorge            Liverpool                   34        34 
 21  Michael Bowle         Bristol                     31        31 
 22  David Keith Anglesea  White                       30        30 
 23  Anthony Cartwright    Wilmslow                    29        29 
 24  Michael Windsor       Truro                       26        26 
 25  Daniel Poole          Nelson                      24        24 
 26  Ian Broadfoot         Sevenoaks                   23        23 
 27  Paul Andrew Yeomans   Castle Donington            20        20 
 28  Peter Taylor          Whitchurch Shropshire       16        16 
 29  John Carroll          Liverpool                   13        13 
 30= Michael Stanley       Brackley                     2         2 
 30= Rob Hughes            Stone                        2         2 
 30= Matthew Thompson      Liverpool                    2         2 
 30= Stephen Johansen      Warrington                   2         2 
 30= Richard Kay           Poynton                      2         2 
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MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Co-driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Will Atkins           Whitchurch                  60        60 
  2  Emma Morrison         Mansfield Woodhouse         57        57 
  3  Lee Wilson            Summerhill                  56        56 
  4= Neil Jones            Falkirk                     54        54 
  4= James Swallow         Chorley                     54        54 
  6= Jordan Joines         Ellesmere Port              51        51 
  6= Kris Coombes          Leyland                     51        51 
  6= Callum Cross          Hambleton                   51        51 
  9  Jack Morris           St. Asaph                   50        50 
 10  Rob Johnson           Spennymoor                  48        48 
 11= Tamsyn Davey          Truro                       47        47 
 11= Paul Spooner          Abergavenny                 47        47 
 13= Daniel Duffy          Poole                       43        43 
 13= Philip Shaw           Heswall                     43        43 
 15  Matthew Faulkner      Witney                      42        42 
 16= Rhys William Edwards  Hay On Wye                  40        40 
 16= Colin Stephens        Whitwick                    40        40 
 18  Robbie Sandford       Cwmbran                     39        39 
 19  Christine Pearson     Manchester                  36        36 
 20  Izzie Lawrence        Marlborough                 35        35 
 21  Daniel Yeates         St Austell                  32        32 
 22  Brian Cartwright      Wilmslow                    30        30 
 23  David Stuart Rowley   Ninfield                    29        29 
 24  Charlotte Wainwright  Thirsk                      25        25 
 25= Reece Brookes         Dudley                       2         2 
 25= Sion Cunniff          Gaerwen                      2         2 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class A Driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Michael Igoe          Sproston                    30        30 
  2  John Griffiths        Edwinstowe                  28        28 
  3  Kiaran Hankin         Leyland                     26        26 
  4  Paul Murro            Hambleton                   24        24 
  5  Tony Robinson         West Sussex                 22        22 
  6  Rob Hughes            Stone                        1         1 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class A Co-driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Will Atkins           Whitchurch                  30        30 
  2  Emma Morrison         Mansfield Woodhouse         28        28 
  3  James Swallow         Chorley                     26        26 
  4  Callum Cross          Hambleton                   24        24 
  5  Paul Spooner          Abergavenny                 22        22 
  6  Sion Cunniff          Gaerwen                      1         1 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class B Driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Ian Jarvis            Little Hatfield             30        30 
  2= Stephen Johansen      Warrington                   1         1 
  2= Michael Stanley       Brackley                     1         1 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class B Co-driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Jack Morris           St. Asaph                   30        30 
  2  Robbie Sandford       Cwmbran                     28        28 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class C Driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Alasdair Stables      Leicester                   30        30 
  2  Martin Hodgson        Wakefield                   28        28 
  3  James Garner          Leicester                   26        26 
  4  Stephen Sawley        Spennymoor                  24        24 
  5  Justin Middleton      Bicester                    22        22 
  6  Michael Bowle         Bristol                     20        20 
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MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class C Co-driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Neil Jones            Falkirk                     30        30 
  2  Jordan Joines         Ellesmere Port              28        28 
  3  Rob Johnson           Spennymoor                  26        26 
  4  Matthew Faulkner      Witney                      24        24 
  5  Izzie Lawrence        Marlborough                 22        22 
  6  Reece Brookes         Dudley                       1         1 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class D Driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Jason Wilson          Wrexham                     30        30 
  2  Philip House          Harrogate                   28        28 
  3  David Hill            Heswall                     26        26 
  4  Alex Stubbs           Knutsford                   24        24 
  5  Paul Gorge            Liverpool                   22        22 
  6  David Keith Anglesea  White                       20        20 
  7  Michael Windsor       Truro                       18        18 
  8  Ian Broadfoot         Sevenoaks                   16        16 
  9  Paul Andrew Yeomans   Castle Donington            14        14 
 10  Peter Taylor          Whitchurch Shropshire       12        12 
 11  John Carroll          Liverpool                   10        10 
 12  Matthew Thompson      Liverpool                    1         1 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class D Co-driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Lee Wilson            Summerhill                  30        30 
  2  Philip Shaw           Heswall                     28        28 
  3  Rhys William Edwards  Hay On Wye                  26        26 
  4  Christine Pearson     Manchester                  24        24 
  5  Daniel Yeates         St Austell                  22        22 
  6  David Stuart Rowley   Ninfield                    20        20 
  7  Charlotte Wainwright  Thirsk                      18        18 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class E Driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Joshua Davey          Truro                       30        30 
  2  Joseph Duffy          Poole                       28        28 
  3  Paul Sheard           Congleton                   26        26 
  4  Anthony Cartwright    Wilmslow                    24        24 
  5  Daniel Poole          Nelson                      22        22 
  6  Richard Kay           Poynton                      1         1 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class E Co-driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Kris Coombes          Leyland                     30        30 
  2  Tamsyn Davey          Truro                       28        28 
  3  Daniel Duffy          Poole                       26        26 
  4  Colin Stephens        Whitwick                    24        24 
  5  Brian Cartwright      Wilmslow                    22        22 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class F Driver
                                                     Rounds ...
Posn Name                  Town                         1      Total
  1  Kay Thompson          Sandbach                    30        30 

MGJ Engineering Circuit Rally Championship Class F Co-driver

No Points Scored
 
Issued at 23:00 GMT on 21 November 2023. 
Championship results by Tynemouth Computer Services

Page 3 of 3


